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Campus Map Legend

Important Locations
And Room Numbers

A    A Building
AHEC    Allied Health Education Center
B    Public Safety
BTC    Business Technology Center
CCB    Campus Center Building
CHARTS  Center for Humanities and Arts

C Innovation and Technology Center
D Facilities
IT Information Technology Center
OL Ottenheimer Library
SCIB Science Building 

Bus Stop

3000 West Scenic Dr ive 
Nor th L i t t le  Rock ,  AR 72118 
Phone:  (501)  812-2200
uaptc.edu
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University of Arkansas - Pulaski Technical College provides access to high-quality education 
that promotes student learning and enables individuals to develop to their fullest potential.mission statement

A Alumni Foundation
Career Pathways
IT Help Desk

114
135
111

Marketing/PR
TRiO
Veteran Services

Human Resources116
127
126

101

CHARTS Box Office
Collaboration Lab 305

Lobby

AHEC Dental
EMS
Health Information Technology

LPN
Respiratory Therapy
Surgical Technology

IT Adult Education 108

CCB Academic Advising
Admissions
Bookstore
Career Services
Cashier/Parking Passes
Records
Counseling and Disability
Financial Aid
Food Court 

Learning Assistance Center
 Computer Lab
 Math & Science
 Reading & Writing
Student Life 
Testing
Welcome Center
 ID Badges, Bus Passes, Lost & Found

337
212
106 
337

2nd
 Floor Window 

337
241 
240 
101

 
308 
310 
309 

 306
 105

101

B Police and Public Safety
Early Education
Lost & Found 101
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