



Produced by Michael Karpovage of mapformation.com, August 2015



**UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS  
PULASKI TECH**

3000 West Scenic Drive  
North Little Rock, AR 72118  
Phone: (501) 812-2200  
uaptc.edu

### Campus Map Legend

- |               |                                |   |                                  |
|---------------|--------------------------------|---|----------------------------------|
| <b>A</b>      | A Building                     | <b>C</b>  | Innovation and Technology Center |
| <b>AHEC</b>   | Allied Health Education Center | <b>D</b>  | Facilities                       |
| <b>B</b>      | Public Safety                  | <b>IT</b>   | Information Technology Center    |
| <b>BTC</b>    | Business Technology Center     | <b>OL</b>   | Ottenheimer Library              |
| <b>CCB</b>    | Campus Center Building         | <b>SCIB</b>   | Science Building                 |
| <b>CHARTS</b> | Center for Humanities and Arts |  | Bus Stop                         |

**Important Locations  
And Room Numbers** 

# MISSION STATEMENT

University of Arkansas - Pulaski Technical College provides access to high-quality education that promotes student learning and enables individuals to develop to their fullest potential.

## A

Alumni Foundation	114	Marketing/PR	116	Human Resources
Career Pathways	135	TRiO	127	101
IT Help Desk	111	Veteran Services	126	

## AHEC

Dental		LPN	
EMS		Respiratory Therapy	
Health Information Technology		Surgical Technology	

## CCB

Academic Advising	337	Learning Assistance Center	
Admissions	212	Computer Lab	308
Bookstore	106	Math & Science	310
Career Services	337	Reading & Writing	309
Cashier/Parking Passes	2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor Window	Student Life	306
Records	337	Testing	105
Counseling and Disability	241	Welcome Center	101
Financial Aid	240	ID Badges, Bus Passes, Lost & Found	
Food Court	101		

## B

Police and Public Safety	
Early Education	
Lost & Found	101

## CHARTS

Box Office	Lobby
Collaboration Lab	305

## IT

Adult Education	108
-----------------	-----



# UAPTC

3000 West Scenic Drive  
North Little Rock, AR 72118  
Phone: (501) 812-2200 • [uaptc.edu](http://uaptc.edu)